New Arrivals

October 2014

Library & Information Services

Institute of
Management Technology
Ghaziabad

0000




IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

1 Afuah, Allan
Business model innovation: concepts, analysis, and cases
/ Afuah, Allan.-- New York: Routledge, 2014. xvii, 358 p
ISBN : 9780415817400.
658.4012 40159

** Strategic planning; Mathematical models

2 Agung, | Gusti Ngurah
Panel data analysis using EViews / Agung, | Gusti Ngurah.
-- Chichester: Wiley, 2014. xx, 517 p.
ISBN : 9781118715581.
005.55 40188

** Data analysis; Statistics

3 Akerlof, George
What have we learned?: macroeconomic policy after the
Crisis / Akerlof, George.-- London: MIT Press, 2014.
vii, 359 p.
ISBN : 9780262027342.
339.5 40105

** Macroeconomic policy; Financial crises

4 Archer, David
Collaborative leadership: building relationships,
handling conflict, sharing control / Archer, David.--2nd
ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2013. xiv, 234 p.
ISBN : 9780415539494,
658.4092 40157

** Collaborative leadership; Business networks

5 Title :Gandhi
Mn.Entr. : Attenborough, Richard
Pub.Plc. : Mumbai
Producer : NFDC
Prod Yr.: 1982
Notes :Cinemas of India
Keywords : Gandhi; Drama; Movies
Accn No. : AV1888(CD ROM)(Out)

OCTOBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

6 Bandyopadhyay, Tamal
Sahara: the untold story / Bandyopadhyay, Tamal.--
Ahmedabad: Jaico, 2014. xvii, 374 p.
ISBN : 9788184955460.
920 40141

** Sahara; Conglomerate corporations

7 Beckmann, Dirk
What would apple do? how you can learn from apple and
make money / Beckmann, Dirk.-- New Delhi: Jaico
Publishing House, 2014. xxii, 183 p.
ISBN : 9788184955637.
338.761 40152

** Apple; Apple-Car; Apple-TV

8 Bercaw, Ronald G
Lean leadership for healthcare: approaches to lean
transformation / Bercaw, Ronald G.-- Boca Raton: CRC
Press, 2013. xvii, 235 p.
ISBN : 9781466515543.
362.1068 40115

** Health services-Administrators; Leadership

9 Berghaus, Benjamin
The management of luxury: a practitioner's handbook /
Berghaus, Benjamin.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014.
XXXix, 448 p.
ISBN : 9780749471668.
658.8 40196

** Luxuries marketing; Luxury-Goods-Industry

10 Blunch, NielsJ
Introduction to structural equation modeling using IBM
SPSS statistics and AMOS / Blunch, Niels J.-- New Delhi:
Sage, 2013. 303 p.
ISBN : 9781446249000.
519.535 40190(0ut)

** Structural equation modeling; Data processing;
Equation modeling



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

11 Borgatti, Stephen P

Analyzing social networks / Borgatti, Stephen P.-- New
Delhi: Sage, 2013. viii, 296 p.

ISBN : 9781446247419.

302.3 40044

** Social networks; Social sciences; Network analysis

12 Bossche, Peter van den

The law and policy of the World Trade Organization: text,
cases, and materials / Bossche, Peter van den.--3rd ed.--
Cambridge: Cambridge University Press, 2013. lvi, 1045 p
ISBN : 9781107694293.

343.087 40080; 40206

** World Trade Organization; Foreign trade regulation

13 Branham, Leigh

The 7 hidden reasons employees leave: how to recognize
the subtle signs and act before it's too late, second
edition / Branham, Leigh.--2nd ed.-- New York: Amacom,
2012. xii, 242 p.

ISBN : 9780814417584.

658.314 40176

** Personnel rotation; Job satisfaction

14 Carroll, Charles T

15

Six Sigma for powerful improvement: a green belt DMAIC
training system with software tools and a 25-lesson
course / Carroll, Charles T.-- Boca Raton: CRC Press,
2013. xlix, 473 p.

ISBN : 9781466564695.

658.4013 40117

** Six sigma; Quality control-Standard

Chaffey, Dave

Emarketing excellence: planning and optimizing your
digital marketing / Chaffey, Dave.--4th ed.-- New York:
Routledge, 2013. xxiii, 613 p.

ISBN : 9780415533379.

658.872 40123

** Internet marketing; Online marketing



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

16 Chanlat, Jean Francois
Cross-cultural management: culture and management across
the world / Chanlat, Jean Francois.-- New York: Routledge
, 2013. xiv, 296 p.
ISBN : 9780415688185.
658.30089 40110

** Cross cultural-Studies; Management; Intercultural communication

17 Charlesworth, Alan
Digital marketing: a practical approach / Charlesworth,
Alan.--2nd ed.-- Abingdon: Routledge, 2014. xxiii, 342 p
ISBN : 9780415834834.
658.8 40111

** Internet marketing

18 Title :Hotel Rwanda: a true story
St.Resp. : a riveting story of courage
Mn.Entr. : Cheadle, Don
Add Ent. : Okonedo, Sophie Nolte, Nick
Producer : Cinema Paradiso
Prod Yr. : 2004
Notes :3 Academy Award Nominations
Keywords : Hotel Rwanda; Drama; True story
Accn No. : AV1892(CD ROM)(Out)

19 Coughlin, J)J
Cargo crime: security and theft prevention / Coughlin, J
J.-- London: CRC Press, 2013. xviii, 247 p.
ISBN : 9781466512450.
388 40158

** Cargo theft; Freight-Freightage-Security

20 Crane, Andrew
Corporate social responsibility: readings and cases in a
global context / Crane, Andrew.--2nd ed.-- New York:
Routledge, 2014. xv, 596 p.
ISBN : 9780415683258.
658.408 40164

** Corporate social responsibility; Social responsibility
4



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

21

22

23

24

25

Cummins, Denise D

Good thinking: seven powerful ideas that influence the

way we think / Cummins, Denise D.-- New Delhi: Cambridge
University Press, 2013. vii, 199 p.

ISBN : 9781107644595.

153.4 40091(Out)

** Good thinking; Ideas; Thinking

Darmon, Rene Y

Leading the sales force: a dynamic management process /
Darmon, Rene Y.-- New Delhi: Cambridge University Press,
2014. xv, 381 p.

ISBN : 9781107470323.

658.4092 40081(0ut)

** Dynamic management; Sales force

Das, T K

Behavioral strategy: emerging perspectives / Das, T K.--
Charlotte, NC: Information Age Publishing, 2014. viii,
251 p.

ISBN : 9781623967116.

658.4012 40100

** Strategic planning; Decision making; Austrian school-Economics

Dent, Julian

Technology distribution channels: understanding and
managing channels to market / Dent, Julian.-- New Delhi:
Kogan Page, 2014. xvii, 331 p.

ISBN : 9780749472177.

658.84 40195(0ut)

** Marketing channels; Technology; Marketing

Dosi, Giovanni

The third industrial revolution in global business /

Dosi, Giovanni.-- Delhi: Cambridge University Press, 2013
xiii, 343 p.

ISBN : 9781107028616.

302.2 40096

** Internet; Information technology; Industrial revolution
5



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

26 Doyle, Arthur Conam

27

28

29

30

The adventures of Sherlock Holmes / Doyle, Arthur Conam.-

Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 302 p.
ISBN : 9788172247249.
823 40133

** Crime fiction; Novel; Fiction; Sherlock Holmes

Doyle, Arthur Conan

The case book of Sherlock Holmes / Doyle, Arthur Conan.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 248 p.

ISBN : 9788172247225.

823 40134

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

Doyle, Arthur Conan

The complete long stories of Sherlock Holmes / Doyle,
Arthur Conan.-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014.
346 p.

ISBN : 9788172240530.

808.83 40136

** Sherlock Holmes; Novel; Fiction

Doyle, Arthur Conan

The complete short stories of Sherlock Holmes / Doyle,
Arthur Conan.-- Ahmedabad: Jaico Publishing House, 2013.
ISBN : 9788172240600.

823 40137

** Short stories; Sherlock Holmes; Fiction

Doyle, Arthur Conan

The last adventures of Sherlock Holmes / Doyle, Arthur
Conan.-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 196 p.
ISBN : 9788172247218.

823 40138

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

OCTOBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

31 Doyle, Arthur Conan
The memoirs Sherlock Holmes / Doyle, Arthur Conan.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2012. 252 p.
ISBN : 9788172247232.
823 40135

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

32 Eagle, Lynne
Marketing communications / Eagle, Lynne.-- New York:
Routledge, 2015. xiii, 427 p.
ISBN : 9780415507714.
658.802 40108

** Communication marketing; Advertising

33 Edwards, Mark G
Marketing strategy: case book / Edwards, Mark G.-- Delhi:
Cambridge, 2014. viii, 108 p.
With 40197.
ISBN : 9781107415010.
658.802 40198

** Marketing strategy

34 Title :Mandela: Long walk to freedom
Mn.Entr. : Elba, Idris
Add Ent. : Harris, Naomie
Pub.Plc. : Mumbai
Producer : Relianc Home Video
Keywords : Mandela;Long walk;Freedom;Drama
Accn No. : AV1894(CD ROM)(Out)

35 Fayard, Anne-Laure
The power of writing in organizations: from letters to
online interactions / Fayard, Anne-Laure.-- New York:
Routledge, 2013. xxvi, 226 p.
ISBN : 9780415882569.
651.75 40112

** Business writing; Communication-Organizations



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

36 Feldman, Steven P
Trouble in the middle: American-Chinese business
relations, culture, conflict, and ethics / Feldman,
Steven P.-- New York: Routledge, 2013. xii, 493 p.
ISBN : 9780415884488.
382 40155

** Management-China; Business ethics; Corporate cultural;
Business ethics-China

37 Fitz-Engz, Jac
The new HR analytics: predicting the economic value of
your company's human capital investments / Fitz-Enz, Jac.
-- New York: AMACOM, 2010. xxv, 342 p.
ISBN : 9780814416433.
658.3 40186(0ut)

** personnel management; Human capital

38 Fitzsimmons, James A
Service management: operations, strategy, information
technology / Fitzsimmons, James A.--8th ed.-- New York:
McGraw-Hill, 2014. xviii, 524 p.
ISBN : 9781259010651.
658.4034 40104

** Service management; Operations management

39 Title :12 Angry men
Mn.Entr. : Fonda, Henry
Accn No. : AV1891(CD ROM)(Out)

40 Title :Working girl
Mn.Entr. : Ford, Harrison
Add Ent. : Griffith, Melanie
Weaver, Sigourney
Accn No. : AV1887(CD ROM)(Out)



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

41 Title :Freedom writers: our story our words
Pub.Plc. : USA
Producer : Paramount Pictures
Prod Yr. : 2006
Notes : Music from the motion picture
Keywords : Freedom writers;Story;Words;Music; Motion
Picture
Accn No. : AV1897(CD ROM)(Out)

42 Fuller, Catherine
A toolkit of motivational skills: encouraging and
supporting change in individuals / Fuller, Catherine.--
2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Wiley India, 2014. x, 296 p.
ISBN : 9788126550647.
658. 314 40070

** Motivational skills; Toolkit-Motivation skill

43 Garner, Bryan A
HBR guide to better business writing / Garner, Bryan A.--
Boston: Harvard Business Review, 2012. xx, 210 p.
ISBN : 9781422184035.
808.06665 40169

** Commercial correspondence; Business writing

44 Gbadamosi, Ayantunji
Principles of marketing: a value-based approach /
Gbadamosi, Ayantunji.-- Basingstoke: Palgrave Macmillan,
2013. xxvii, 400 p.
ISBN : 9780230392700.
658.802 40106

** Marketing-Principles

45 Griseri, Paul
An introduction to the philosophy of management /
Griseri, Paul.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2013. 164 p.
ISBN : 9781446246962.
658.001 40043

** Philosophy-Management; Philosophy

OCTOBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

46 Guha, Ramachandra
Makers of modern Asia / Guha, Ramachandra.-- Cambridge:
Belknap Press, 2014. 385 p.
ISBN : 9780674365414.
950 40181(0ut)

** |nternational relations; Political science; Modern Asia

47 Title :Crash
Mn.Entr. : Haggis, Paul
Pub.Plc. : New Delhi
Producer : Eagle Home Entertainment
Keywords : Crash; Drama
Accn No. : AV1895(CD ROM)(Out)

48 Harden, Leland
Marketing by the numbers: how to measure and improve the
ROI of any campaign / Harden, Leland.-- New York: Amacom,
2010. viii, 246 p.
ISBN : 9780814416204.
658.872 40183(0ut)

** Internet marketing; Case studies

49 Harvard Business Review
HBR's 10 must reads on communication / Harvard Business
Review.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review, 2013. v, 190
ISBN : 9781422189863.
658.45 40170

** Business communication

50 Harvard Business Review Press
Delegating work: match skills with tasks, develop your
people, overcome barriers / Harvard Business Review Press
-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. viii, 92p .
ISBN : 9781625272232.
658.3128 40168

** Delegation authority; Delegation

10

OCTOBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

51

52

53

54

55

Harvard Business Review Press

Finance basics: decode the jargon, navigate key

statements, gauge performance / Harvard Business Review
Press.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. ix, 131 p.
ISBN : 9781625270856.

658.15 40187

** Finance

Harvard Business Review Press

Managing projects: create your schedule, monitor your
budget, meet your goals / Harvard Business Review Press.-
Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. ix, 129 p.
ISBN : 9781625270832.

658.404 40171

** Project management

Harvard Business Review Press

Managing time: focus on what matters, avoid distractions,
get things done / Harvard Business Review Press.-- Boston
: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. viii, 85 p.

ISBN : 9781625272249.

650.1 40172

** Time management

Harvard Business Review Press

Managing up: forge strong ties, set clear expectations,
promote your ideas / Harvard Business Review Press.--
Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. viii, 77 p.
ISBN : 9781625270849.

650.13 40173

** Managing-Expectations; Management-ldeas

Harvard Business Review Press

Presentations: sharpen your message, persuade your
audience, gauge your impact / Harvard Business Review
Press.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. ix, 98 p.
ISBN : 9781625270863.

658.452 40174

** Business presentations

11

OCTOBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

56 Harvard Business Review Press

57

58

59

60

Running meetings: lead with confidence, move your project
forward, manage conflicts / Harvard Business Review Press
-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press, 2014. viii,

116 p.

ISBN : 9781625272256.

658.456 40175

** Business meetings

Hines, Tony

Supply chain strategies: demand driven and customer
focused / Hines, Tony.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge,
2013. xviii, 354 p.

ISBN : 9780415683197.

658.7 40156

** Supply chain-Strategies; Business logistics

Hirshleifer, Jack

Price theory and applications: decisions markets and
information / Hirshleifer, Jack.--7th ed.-- New Delhi:
Cambridge University Press, 2012. xvi, 614 p.

ISBN : 9781107682382.

338.5 40082

** Price theory; Decisions; Markets;

Hoffman, Reid

The alliance: managing talent in the networked age /
Hoffman, Reid.-- Boston: Harvard Business Review Press,
2014. ix, 193 p.

ISBN : 9781625275776.

658.3 40184

** Employee motivation; Organizational change; Leadership

Inamori, Kazuo

Amoeba management: the dynamic management system for
rapid market response / Inamori, Kazuo.-- Boca Raton:
Taylor Francis, 2012. xiii, 150 p.

ISBN : 9781466509498.

658 40120

** Management; Leadership
12



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

61

62

63

64

Johnsen, Thomas E

Purchasing and supply chain management: a sustainability
perspective / Johnsen, Thomas E.-- New York: Routledge,
2014. xxi, 420 p.

ISBN : 9780415690881.

658.7 40162

** Purchasing management; Supply chain management

Juran, Joseph M

Jurans quality handbook: the complete guide to
performance excellence / Juran, Joseph M.--6th ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill Education, 2014. xxi, 1113 p.

ISBN : 9780071070898.

658.562 40124

** Jurans quality; Quality planning; Quality control;
Quality improvement

Justice, Thomas

The facilitator's fieldbook: step-by-step procedures,
checklists and guidelines, samples and templates /
Justice, Thomas.--2nd ed.-- New York: Amacom, 2006. xiv,
450 p.

ISBN : 9780814473146.

658.4036 40179

** Group facilitation; Group problem solving; Problem
solving

Kaul, Vivek

Easy money: evolution of money from Robinson Crusoe to
the first World war / Kaul, Vivek.-- New Delhi: Sage,

2013. xxiii, 277 p.

ISBN : 9788132113423.

3324 40049(0ut)

** Money; Finance

13



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

65 Khan, Rehman M
Problem solving and data analysis using Minitab: a clear
and easy guide to six sigma methodology / Khan, Rehman M.
-- United Kingdom: John Wiley, 2013. vii, 473 p.
ISBN : 9781118307571.
658.4013 40069(0ut)

** Mathematical statistics; Data processing; Statistical
methods; Data analysis

66 Khosla, Sanjay
Fewer: from mindless expansion to focused growth /
Khosla, Sanjay.-- New York: Portfolio, 2014. x, 260 p.
ISBN : 9780241014004.
658.4063 40189

** Mindless expansion; Focused growth

67 Title :Dr. Martin Luther King: a historical perspective
Mn.Entr. : King, Martin Luther
Pub.Plc. : Mumbai
Producer : Sound Entertainment
Notes : A Authorized Biography
Keywords : Martin Luther; Autobiography;Drama
Accn No. : AV1889(CD ROM)(Out)

68 Kshetri, Nir
Global entrepreneurship: environment and strategy /
Kshetri, Nir.-- New York: Routledge, 2014. xxiii, 360 p.
ISBN : 9780415888004.
658.421 40161

** Global entrepreneurship

69 Kuhns, Luke Benjamen
Sherlock Holmes: the untold adventures / Kuhns, Luke
Benjamen.-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 238 p.
ISBN : 9788184955897.
808.83 40139(0ut)

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

14

OCTOBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

70

71

72

73

74

Lakshmi, LRS

The Malabar Muslims: a different perspective / Lakshmi, L
R S.-- Delhi: Foundation Books, 2014. xxviii, 200 p.

ISBN : 9788175969155.

321.8 40095

** Moplahs-History; Malabar coast-History

Lampton, David M

Following the leader: ruling China, from Deng Xiaoping to
Xi Jinping / Lampton, David M.-- Berkeley: California
University Press, 2014. xiii, 293 p.

ISBN : 9780520281219.

320.951 40180

** Political leadership; Political culture-China

Lee, Alvin

Marketing strategy: a life cycle approach / Lee, Alvin.--
Delhi: Cambridge, 2014. xii, 291 p.

With 40198.

ISBN : 9781107414419.

658.802 40197

** Marketing strategy

Lee, Bill

The hidden wealth of customers: realizing the untapped
value of your most important asset / Lee, Bill.-- Boston:
Harvard Business Review Press, 2012. 222 p.

ISBN :9781422172315.

658.812 40185

** Customer relations; Customer loyalty

Lees Marshment, Jennifer

Political marketing: principles and applications / Lees
Marshment, Jennifer.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2014
xiv, 273 p.

ISBN : 9780415632072.

658.8 40160

** Campaign management; Political marketing

15



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

75 Lerbinger, Otto
The global manager: contemporary issues and corporate
responses / Lerbinger, Otto.-- New York: Palgrave
Macmillan, 2014. x, 369 p.
ISBN : 9781137310545.
658.049 40153

** International business enterprises; Corporate culture;
International business

76 Lomas, Brian
Successful presentations: step-by-step strategies to get
results fast / Lomas, Brian.-- New Delhi: Jaico
Publishing House, 2012. 196 p.
ISBN : 9788184953817.
658.3124 40145

** Successful presentations

77 Lu, David J
Kanban just-in-time at Toyota: management begins at the
workplace / Lu, David J.-- New York: Cambridge University
Press, 2013. xix, 190 p.
ISBN : 9780915299485.
658.56 40121(0ut)

** Production control

78 Lussier, Robert N
Business society and government essentials: strategy and
applied ethics / Lussier, Robert N.--2nd ed.-- New York:
Routledge, 2014. xi, 542 p.
ISBN : 9780415622103.
174.4 40167

** Business society; Business strategy; Business ethics

79 Mahajani, Mukta
Let's talk: negotiation communication at the workplace /
Mahajani, Mukta.--2nd ed.-- Delhi: Jaico, 2014. xxiv, 271 p.
ISBN : 9788184952445,
658.45 40144

** Business communication; Negotiation

16



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

80

81

82

83

84

Majumdar, Gautam

Financial terms simplified / Majumdar, Gautam.-- New
Delhi: Sage, 2013. x, 314 p.

ISBN : 9788132111658.

332.03 40050

** Financial simplified; Finance

Mandal, S K

Effective Communication and public speaking / Mandal, S K
-- New Delhi: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. xii, 230 p.

ISBN : 8179925315.

808.51 40143

** Effective Communication; Communication

Marshall, Greg W

Marketing management / Marshall, Greg W.--2nd ed.-- New
York: McGraw-Hill, 2015. xxvi, 504 p.

ISBN : 9781259094972.

658.8 40103

** Marketing management; Marketing

Masterson, Rosalind

Marketing: an introduction / Masterson, Rosalind.--3rd ed
-- New Delhi: Sage, 2014. xix, 582 p.

ISBN : 9781446296424,

658.8 40055

** Marketing

Melton, Trish

Managing project delivery: maintaining control and
achieving success / Melton, Trish.-- New Delhi: Elsevier,
2013. xvii, 293 p.

ISBN : 9789382291299.

658.404 40077

** Managing project

17



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

85

86

87

88

89

Melton, Trish

Project benefits management: linking your project to the
business / Melton, Trish.-- New Delhi: Elsevier, 2013.
xviii, 215 p.

ISBN : 9789382291282.

658.404 40076

** Project management

Melton, Trish

Project management toolkit: the basics for project
success / Melton, Trish.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi: Elsevier,
2013. xvii, 286 p.

ISBN : 978932291268.

658.404 40074

** Project management

Melton, Trish

Real project planning: developing a project delivery
strategy / Melton, Trish.-- New Delhi: Elsevier, 2013.
xvii, 344 p.

ISBN : 9789382291275.

658.404 40075

** Project planning

Moe, Wendy W

Social media intelligence / Moe, Wendy W.-- New Delhi:
Cambridge University Press, 2014. x, 194 p.

ISBN : 9781107451537.

302.23 40085(0ut)

** Social media; Media intelligence

Moen, Ronald D

Quality improvement through planned experimentation /
Moen, Ronald D.--3rd ed.-- New Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2012.
xix, 476 p.

ISBN : 9780071759663.

658.4013 40119

** Quality control; Statistical methods; Experimental design

18



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

90 Mohapatra, Pradipta K

91

92

93

94

Are you ready for the corner office?: insights from 25
executive coaching experience / Mohapatra, Pradipta K.--
New Delhi: Sage Response, 2014. xvii, 283 p.

ISBN : 9788132113720.

658.407124 40045

** Executive coaching; Career development; Executives

Moran, Robert T

Managing cultural differences / Moran, Robert T.--9th ed.

-- London: Routledge, 2014. xx, 592 p.
ISBN : 9780415717359.
658.18 40109

** Managing cultural

Mullin, Roddy

Promotional marketing: how to create, implement and
integrate campaigns that really work / Mullin, Roddy.--
6th ed.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014. xxi, 265 p.
ISBN : 9780749472467.

658.82 40193(0ut)

** Sales promotion; Marketing

Murray, Kevin

Communicate to inspire: a guide for leaders / Murray,
Kevin.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014. xv, 259 p.
ISBN : 9780749468149.

658.45 40192

** Communication management; Leadership

Nemetz, Peter N

Business and the sustainability challenge: an integrated
perspective / Nemetz, Peter N.-- New York: Routledge,
2013. xxiii, 535 p.

ISBN : 9780415882415.

338.927 40166

** Economic development; Business enterprises

19

OCTOBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

95

96

97

98

99

NG, Irene CL

Creating new markets in the digital economy: value and
worth / NG, Irene C L.-- New Delhi: Cambridge University
Press, 2014. xx, 238 p.

ISBN : 9781107461703.

658.872 40084

** Creating new markets; Digital economy; Market

Nijssen, Edwin J
Entrepreneurial marketing: an effectual approach /
Nijssen, Edwin J.-- New York: Routledge, 2014. xii, 149

ISBN : 9780415722216.
658.8 40163

** Entrepreneurial marketing; Marketing management

Oakland, John S

Total quality management and operational excellence: text
with cases / Oakland, John S.--4th ed.-- New York:
Routledge, 2014. xxiv, 530 p.

ISBN : 9780415635509.

658. 4013 40165

** Total quality management; Quality management

Ohno, Taiichi

Toyota production system: beyond large-scale production /
Ohno, Taiichi.--2nd ed.-- New York: Productivity Press,
2014. xix, 143 p.

ISBN : 9780915299140.

629.234 40116

** Toyota; Production system

Olson, Loreen N

The dark side of family communication / Olson, Loreen N.-
Cambridge University Press: Polity Press, 2012. xii, 166 p .
ISBN : 9780745647982.

306.87 40064

** Family communication

20



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

100 Palacion-Huerta, Ignacio
Beautiful game theory: how soccer can help economics /
Palacion-Huerta, Ignacio.-- New Jersey: Princeton
University Press, 2014. 211 p.
ISBN : 9780691144023.
519.3 40099

** Economics psychology; Soccer economics; Game theory

101 Palacios-Huerta, Lgnacio
In 100 years: leading economist predict the future /
Palacios-Huerta, Lgnacio.-- London: The MIT Press, 2013.
xiv, 195 p.
ISBN : 9780262026918.
330.9 40102

** Economic development-Forecasting; Economic development

102 Paley, Norton
Clausewitz talks business: an executive's guide to
thinking like a strategist / Paley, Norton.-- Boca Raton:
CRC Pres, 2015. xx, 244 p.
ISBN : 9781482220278.
658.4012 40118

** Strategic planning

103 Payne, Adrian
Strategic customer management: integrating relationship
marketing and CRM / Payne, Adrian.-- New Delhi: Cambridge
University Press, 2013. xvi, 529 p.
ISBN : 9781107687325.
658.812 40097(0ut)

** Customer management; Relationship marketing

104 Pillai, Radhakrishnan
Chanakya's 7 secrets of leadership / Pillai,
Radhakrishnan.-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014.
xxxvi, 230 p.
ISBN : 9788184954012.
658.4092 40150

** Leadership; Strategic leadership

21



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

105 Pillai, Radhakrishnan
Corporate Chanakya on management / Pillai, Radhakrishnan.
-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. xxvi, 148 p.
ISBN : 9788184953428.
658.4092 40149

** L eadership; Chanakya-Management

106 Pink, Sarah
Doing visual ethnography / Pink, Sarah.--3rd ed.-- New
Delhi: Sage, 2013. viii, 238 p.
ISBN : 9781446211175.
301 40048

** Visual anthropology

107 Putzier, John
The everything HR kit: a complete guide to attracting,
retaining and motivating high-performance employees /
Putzier, John.-- New York: Amacom, 2011. xiii, 252 p.
ISBN : 9780814416099.
658.3 40178

** Employee selection; Personnel management; Employee
motivation; Motivation

108 Pyzdek, Thomas
The handbook for quality management: a complete guide to
operational excellence / Pyzdek, Thomas.--2nd ed.-- New
Delhi: McGraw-Hill, 2013. xii, 484 p.
ISBN : 9780071799249.
658.4013 40122

** Quality control; Reliability; Quality management

109 Rainey, David L
Full-spectrum strategic leadership: being on the cutting
edge through innovative solutions, integrated systems,
and end / Rainey, David L.-- Charlotte: Information Age
Publishing, 2014. xxv, 246 p.
ISBN : 9781623966492.
658.4092 40087(0ut)

** Strategic management; Leadership; Strategic planning

22



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

110 Rao, TV
HRD audit: evaluating the human resource function for
business improvement / Rao, T V.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi:
Sage, 2014. xxiv, 371 p.
ISBN : 9788132119678.
658.312404 40051

** Employees; Human capital; Personnel management

111 Rao, TV
The power of 360 degree feedback: the India way for
leadership effectiveness / Rao, T V.--2nd ed.-- New Delhi
: Sage, 2014. xxviii, 256 p.
ISBN : 9788132119692.
658.4092 40057

** Leadership

112 Reffo, Gerry
Leadership PQ: how political intelligence sets successful
leaders apart / Reffo, Gerry.-- New Delhi: Kogan Page,
2014. xvii, 254 p.
ISBN : 9780749469603.
658.4092 40191

** Leadership; Leadership management

113 Riccardi, Ted
The lost years of Sherlock Holmes / Riccardi, Ted.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2013. xviii, 424 p.
ISBN : 9788184954340.
808.83 40125(0ut)

** Sherlock Holmes; Novel; Fiction

114 Riccardi, Ted
Sherlock Holmes: a death in Venice and other cases /
Riccardi, Ted.-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014.
xv, 317 p.
ISBN : 9788184955026.
808.83 40128(0ut)

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

23



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

115 Ruttenberg, Arie
Cracking the creativity code: zoom in/zoom out/zoom in
framework for creativity, fun, and success / Ruttenberg,
Arie.-- New Delhi: Sage, 2014. vii, 157 p.
ISBN : 9788132119685.
153.35 40046(0ut)

** Creative ability; Success; Creativity

116 Schniederjans, Marc J
Business analytics principles, concepts, and
applications: what, why, and how / Schniederjans, Marc J.
-- New Jersey: Pearson Education, 2014. xviii, 350 p.
ISBN : 9780133552188.
658.472 40101(Out)

** Statistical methods-Management; Business planning;
Statistical methods; Data processing; Business
intelligence

117 Title :Kundun: a true story of a man whose struggle would lead a Nation
Mn.Entr. : Scorsese, Martin
Pub.Plc. : New Delhi
Producer : Eagle Home Entertainment
Keywords : Kundun;True story;Nation;Drama
Accn No. : AV1896(CD ROM)(Out)

118 Seitz, Stephen
Sherlock Holmes: the plague of Dracula / Seitz, Stephen.-
Delhi: Jaico Publishing, 2014. xi, 198 p.
ISBN : 9788184955835.
823 40202

** Sherlock Holmes; Dracula
119 Sharma, Siddhartha
Love your Mondays and retire young / Sharma, Siddhartha.-
New Delhi: Sage, 2014. xxx, 291 p.
ISBN : 9788132113416.
650.1 40053

** Job satisfaction; Entrepreneurship

24



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

120 Sibbet, David
Visual leaders: new tools for visioning, management, and
organization change / Sibbet, David.-- Hoboken: John
Wiley, 2013. xxvi, 229 p.
ISBN : 9781118471654.
658.4092 40071

** Leadership

121 Stanford, Naomi
Organization design: engaging with change / Stanford,
Naomi.--2nd ed.-- New York: Routledge, 2014. ix, 278 p.
ISBN : 9780415634625.
658.406 40107(0ut)

** Organizational change; Business planning; Personnel
management

122 Strauss, Susan
Discourse analysis: putting our worlds into words /
Strauss, Susan.-- New York: Routledge, 2014. viii, 411 p
ISBN : 9780415522199.
401.41 40177

** Discourse analysis; Problems exercises

123 Sun, Ted
The Chinese business mind: understanding Chinese business
and psychology / Sun, Ted.-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing
House, 2013. xii, 191 p.
ISBN : 9788179929674.
658.0051 40151

** Business mind; Chinese business

124 Szenberg, Michael
Eminent economists II: their life and work philosophies /
Szenberg, Michael.-- New York: Cambridge University Press
,2014. xx, 470 p.
ISBN : 9781107656369.
330.092 40098

** Economists biography; Economics philosophy

25



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

125 Thomas, Donald
The case book of Sherlock Holmes / Thomas, Donald.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 276 p.
ISBN : 9788184955002.
823 40126(0ut)

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

126 Thomas, Donald
The execution of Sherlock Holmes / Thomas, Donald.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2013. 351 p.
ISBN : 9788184954364.
808.83 40140

** Fiction; Novel; Sherlock Holmes

127 Thomas, Donald
The great adventures of Sherlock Holmes / Thomas, Donald.
-- Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 325 p.
ISBN : 9788184955019.
808.83 40127(0ut)

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

128 Thomas, Donald
New adventures of Sherlock Holmes / Thomas, Donald.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 364 p.
ISBN : 9788184954357.
791.44 40142

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

129 Thomas, Howard
The business school in the twenty- first century:
emergent challenges and new business models / Thomas,
Howard.-- New Delhi: Cambridge University Press, 2014.
xi, 282 p.
ISBN : 9781107692268.
650,0711 40083

** Business school; Business education

26



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

130 Thomson, June
Sherlock Holmes: the secret archives / Thomson, June.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 281 p.
ISBN : 9788184955798.
808.83 40129

** Fiction; Novel; Sherlock Holmes

131 Thomson, June
Sherlock Holmes: the secret journals / Thomson, June.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 315 p.
ISBN : 9788184955811.
808.83 40130(0ut)

** Novel; Fiction; Sherlock Holmes

132 Thomson, June
Sherlock Holmes: the secret notebooks / Thomson, June.--
Ahmedabad: Jaico Publishing House, 2014. 260 p.
ISBN : 9788184955781.
823 40131

** Fiction; Sherlock Holmes; Secret notebooks

133 Tracy, Brian
The psychology of selling: 10 keys to success in selling
/ Tracy, Brian.-- New Delhi: Jaico Publishing House, 2012
xv, 220 p.
ISBN : 9788184953343,
658.85 40146

** psychology-Selling; Selling marketing; Selling

134 Turnbloom, Dean P
Sherlock Holmes: the whitechapel vampire / Turnbloom,
Dean P.-- Delhi: Jaico Publishing, 2014. 296 p.
ISBN : 9788184955828.
823 40201

** Sherlock Holmes; Fiction; Novel

27

OCTOBER, 2014



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

135 Udall, Nick
Riding the creative rollercoaster: how leaders evoke
creativity, productivity and innovation / Udall, Nick.--
New Delhi: Kogan Page, 2014. xiii, 240 p.
ISBN : 9780749472139.
658.314 40194

** Industrial Management; Technological innovations;
Leadership; Innovations

136 Varley, Rosemary
Principles of retailing / Varley, Rosemary.--2nd ed.--
New York: Palgrave Macmillan, 2014. xiv, 340 p.
ISBN : 9780230216983.
658.87 40154

** Retail trade; Retail management

137 Vedamani, Gibson G
Retail management: functional principles practices /
Vedamani, Gibson G.--4th ed.-- Mumbai: Jaico, 2013.
xxvi, 475 p.
ISBN : 9788179921517.
658.87 40148

** Retail management

138 Venugopal, Pingali
Agri-input marketing in India / Venugopal, Pingali.-- New
Delhi: Sage, 2014. xx, 246 p.
ISBN : 9788132117711.
658.8 40042(0ut)

** Agriculture marketing; Marketing
139 Title :Remember the Titans Director's cut

Mn.Entr. : Washington, Denzel
Accn No. : AV1890(CD ROM)(Out)

28



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

140 Watson, John H
Sherlock Holmes: the lost stories / Watson, John H.--
Mumbai: Jaico Publishing, 2014. 208 p.
ISBN : 9788184955804.
808.83 40132(0ut)

** Fiction; Novel; Sherlock Holmes

141 Welfare, Antony
The retail handbook: helping you achieve your potential
in retail / Welfare, Antony.-- New Delhi: Jaico
Publishing House, 2013. xviii, 187 p.
ISBN : 9788184955033.
658.87 40147

** Retail handbook; Customer; Product management

142 Wibbeke, ES

Global business leadership / Wibbeke, E S.--2nd ed.-- New
York: Routledge, 2014. xix, 316 p.

ISBN : 9780415629829.

658.4092 40113

** Global business leadership; Leadership

143 Wincel, Jeffrey P
People, process, and culture: lean manufacturing around
the real world / Wincel, Jeffrey P.-- Boca Raton: Taylor,
2013. xxii, 131 p.
ISBN : 9781466557895.
658 40114

** Corporate culture; Lean manufacturing

144 Zofi, Yael

A managers guide to virtual teams / Zofi, Yael.-- New
York: Amacom, 2012. viii, 264 p.

ISBN : 9780814416594.

658.4036 40182

** Organizational change; Virtual work teams

** _ Keywords

29



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

TITLE INDEX

OCTOBER, 2014

S. No. New Arrivals

12 Angry men

The 7 hidden reasons employees leave: how to
recognize the subtle signs and act before it"s
too late, second edition : Branham, Leigh

The adventures of Sherlock Holmes
Arthur Conam

Agri-input marketing in India :
Pingali

The alliance: managing talent in the networked
age : Hoffman, Reid

Amoeba management: the dynamic management
system for rapid market response : Inamori,
Kazuo

Analyzing social networks : Borgatti, Stephen P

Are you ready for the corner office?: iInsights
from 25 executive coaching experience :
Mohapatra, Pradipta K

: Doyle,

Venugopal,

Beautiful game theory: how soccer can help
economics : Palacion-Huerta, Ignacio

Behavioral strategy: emerging perspectives :
Das, T K

Business analytics principles, concepts, and
applications: what, why, and how :
Schniederjans, Marc J

Business and the sustainability challenge: an
integrated perspective : Nemetz, Peter N

Business model innovation: concepts, analysis,
and cases : Afuah, Allan

The business school in the twenty- Ffirst
century: emergent challenges and new business
models : Thomas, Howard

Business society and government essentials:
strategy and applied ethics : Lussier, Robert
N

Cargo crime: security and theft prevention :
Coughlin, J J

The case book of Sherlock Holmes :
Arthur Conan

The case book of Sherlock Holmes
Donald

Chanakya®"s 7 secrets of leadership :
Radhakrishnan

The Chinese business mind: understanding
Chinese business and psychology : Sun, Ted

Clausewitz talks business: an executive®s guide

30

Doyle,
: Thomas,

Pillai,

39

13

26

138

59

60
11

90

100

23

116

94

129

78

19

27

125

104

123



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

to thinking like a strategist : Paley, Norton 102

Collaborative leadership: building
relationships, handling conflict, sharing

control : Archer, David 4
Communicate to inspire: a guide for leaders :

Murray, Kevin 93
The complete long stories of Sherlock Holmes :

Doyle, Arthur Conan 28
The complete short stories of Sherlock Holmes :

Doyle, Arthur Conan 29
Corporate Chanakya on management : Pillai,

Radhakrishnan 105
Corporate social responsibility: readings and

cases in a global context : Crane, Andrew 20

Cracking the creativity code: zoom in/zoom
out/zoom in framework for creativity, fun, and

success : Ruttenberg, Arie 115
Crash 47
Creating new markets in the digital economy:

value and worth - NG, lrene C L 95

Cross-cultural management: culture and
management across the world : Chanlat, Jean
Francois 16

The dark side of family communication : Olson,
Loreen N 99
Delegating work: match skills with tasks,
develop your people, overcome barriers :

Harvard Business Review Press 50
Digital marketing: a practical approach :
Charlesworth, Alan 17
Discourse analysis: putting our worlds into

words : Strauss, Susan 122
Doing visual ethnography : Pink, Sarah 106
Dr. Martin Luther King: a historical

perspective 67

Easy money: evolution of money from Robinson

Crusoe to the first World war : Kaul, Vivek 64
Effective Communication and public speaking :
Mandal, S K 81
Emarketing excellence: planning and optimizing

your digital marketing : Chaffey, Dave 15
Eminent economists 11: their life and work
philosophies : Szenberg, Michael 124
Entrepreneurial marketing: an effectual

approach : Nijssen, Edwin J 96

The everything HR kit: a complete guide to
attracting, retaining and motivating

high-performance employees : Putzier, John 107
The execution of Sherlock Holmes : Thomas,
Donald 126

31



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

The facilitator®s fieldbook: step-by-step
procedures, checklists and guidelines, samples

and templates : Justice, Thomas 63
Fewer: from mindless expansion to focused
growth : Khosla, Sanjay 66

Finance basics: decode the jargon, navigate key
statements, gauge performance : Harvard

Business Review Press 51
Financial terms simplified : Majumdar, Gautam 80
Following the leader: ruling China, from Deng

Xiaoping to Xi Jinping : Lampton, David M 71
Freedom writers: our story our words 41

Full-spectrum strategic leadership: being on
the cutting edge through innovative solutions,
integrated systems, and end : Rainey, David L 109

Gandhi 5
Global business leadership : Wibbeke, E S 142
Global entrepreneurship: environment and

strategy : Kshetri, Nir 68
The global manager: contemporary issues and
corporate responses : Lerbinger, Otto 75

Good thinking: seven powerful ideas that

influence the way we think : Cummins, Denise D 21
The great adventures of Sherlock Holmes :

Thomas, Donald 127

The handbook for quality management: a complete
guide to operational excellence : Pyzdek,

Thomas 108
HBR guide to better business writing : Garner,

Bryan A 43
HBR"s 10 must reads on communication : Harvard
Business Review 49

The hidden wealth of customers: realizing the
untapped value of your most important asset :

Lee, Bill 73
Hotel Rwanda: a true story : a riveting story

of courage 18
HRD audit: evaluating the human resource

function for business improvement : Rao, T V 110

In 100 years: leading economist predict the

future : Palacios-Huerta, Lgnacio 101
Introduction to structural equation modeling

using IBM SPSS statistics and AMOS : Blunch,

Niels J 10
An introduction to the philosophy of management
> Griseri, Paul 45

Jurans quality handbook: the complete guide to
performance excellence : Juran, Joseph M 62

32



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

Kanban just-in-time at Toyota: management

begins at the workplace : Lu, David J 77
Kundun: a true story of a man whose struggle
would lead a Nation 117

The last adventures of Sherlock Holmes : Doyle,
Arthur Conan 30
The law and policy of the World Trade

Organization: text, cases, and materials :

Bossche, Peter van den 12
Leadership PQ: how political intelligence sets
successful leaders apart : Reffo, Gerry 112
Leading the sales force: a dynamic management
process : Darmon, Rene Y 22
Lean leadership for healthcare: approaches to

lean transformation : Bercaw, Ronald G 8
Let"s talk: negotiation communication at the
workplace : Mahajani, Mukta 79
The lost years of Sherlock Holmes : Riccardi,

Ted 113
Love your Mondays and retire young : Sharma,
Siddhartha 119
Makers of modern Asia : Guha, Ramachandra 46
The Malabar Muslims: a different perspective :
Lakshmi, L R S 70
The management of luxury: a practitioner”s

handbook : Berghaus, Benjamin 9

A managers guide to virtual teams : Zofi, Yael 144
Managing cultural differences : Moran, Robert T 91
Managing project delivery: maintaining control

and achieving success : Melton, Trish 84
Managing projects: create your schedule,

monitor your budget, meet your goals : Harvard

Business Review Press 52
Managing time: focus on what matters, avoid

distractions, get things done : Harvard

Business Review Press 53
Managing up: forge strong ties, set clear

expectations, promote your ideas : Harvard

Business Review Press 54
Mandela: Long walk to freedom 34
Marketing by the numbers: how to measure and

improve the ROl of any campaign : Harden,

Leland 48
Marketing communications : Eagle, Lynne 32
Marketing management : Marshall, Greg W 82
Marketing strategy: a life cycle approach : Lee
, Alvin 72

Marketing strategy: case book : Edwards, Mark G 33
Marketing: an introduction : Masterson,
Rosalind 83

The memoirs Sherlock Holmes : Doyle, Arthur

33



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

Conan 31

New adventures of Sherlock Holmes : Thomas,

Donald 128
The new HR analytics: predicting the economic

value of your company®s human capital

investments : Fitz-Enz, Jac 37

Organization design: engaging with change :
Stanford, Naomi 121

Panel data analysis using EViews : Agung, |1

Gusti Ngurah 2
People, process, and culture: lean

manufacturing around the real world : Wincel,

Jeffrey P 143
Political marketing: principles and

applications : Lees Marshment, Jennifer 74
The power of 360 degree feedback: the India way

for leadership effectiveness : Rao, T V 111

The power of writing In organizations: from

letters to online interactions : Fayard,
Anne-Laure 35
Presentations: sharpen your message, persuade

your audience, gauge your impact : Harvard

Business Review Press 55
Price theory and applications: decisions

markets and information : Hirshleifer, Jack 58
Principles of marketing: a value-based approach

: Gbadamosi, Ayantunji 44
Principles of retailing : Varley, Rosemary 136

Problem solving and data analysis using
Minitab: a clear and easy guide to six sigma

methodology : Khan, Rehman M 65
Project benefits management: linking your
project to the business : Melton, Trish 85
Project management toolkit: the basics for
project success : Melton, Trish 86

Promotional marketing: how to create, implement
and integrate campaigns that really work :

Mullin, Roddy 92
The psychology of selling: 10 keys to success
in selling : Tracy, Brian 133

Purchasing and supply chain management: a
sustainability perspective - Johnsen, Thomas E 61

Quality improvement through planned

experimentation : Moen, Ronald D 89
Real project planning: developing a project

delivery strategy : Melton, Trish 87
Remember the Titans Director"s cut 139
The retail handbook: helping you achieve your

potential in retail : Welfare, Antony 141
Retail management: functional principles

practices : Vedamani, Gibson G 137

34



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

Riding the creative rollercoaster: how leaders

evoke creativity, productivity and innovation

: Udall, Nick 135
Running meetings: lead with confidence, move

your project forward, manage conflicts :

Harvard Business Review Press 56

Sahara: the untold story : Bandyopadhyay, Tamal 6

Service management: operations, strategy,
information technology : Fitzsimmons, James A 38

Sherlock Holmes: a death in Venice and other

cases : Riccardi, Ted 114
Sherlock Holmes: the lost stories : Watson,

John H 140
Sherlock Holmes: the plague of Dracula : Seitz,
Stephen 118
Sherlock Holmes: the secret archives : Thomson,

June 130
Sherlock Holmes: the secret journals : Thomson,

June 131
Sherlock Holmes: the secret notebooks : Thomson

, June 132
Sherlock Holmes: the untold adventures : Kuhns,

Luke Benjamen 69
Sherlock Holmes: the whitechapel vampire :
Turnbloom, Dean P 134

Six Sigma for powerful improvement: a green

belt DMAIC training system with software tools

and a 25-lesson course : Carroll, Charles T 14
Social media intelligence : Moe, Wendy W 88
Strategic customer management: integrating
relationship marketing and CRM : Payne, Adrian 103
Successful presentations: step-by-step

strategies to get results fast : Lomas, Brian 76
Supply chain strategies: demand driven and

customer focused : Hines, Tony 57

Technology distribution channels: understanding

and managing channels to market : Dent, Julian 24
The third industrial revolution in global

business : Dosi, Giovanni 25
A toolkit of motivational skills: encouraging

and supporting change in individuals : Fuller,
Catherine 42
Total quality management and operational

excellence: text with cases : Oakland, John S 97

Toyota production system: beyond large-scale
production : Ohno, Taiichi 98
Trouble in the middle: American-Chinese
business relations, culture, conflict, and
ethics : Feldman, Steven P 36

35



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

Visual leaders: new tools for visioning,
management, and organization change : Sibbet,

David 120
What have we learned?: macroeconomic policy

after the Crisis : Akerlof, George 3
What would apple do? how you can learn from

apple and make money : Beckmann, Dirk 7

36



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

AUTHOR INDEX

AUTHOR S. No. New Arrivals
Abramson, Neil 91
Afuah, Allan 1
Agung, 1 Gusti Ngurah 2
Akerlof, George 3
Archer, David 4
Attenborough, Richard 5
Baker, David J 107
Bandyopadhyay, Tamal 6
Bathgate, lan K 44
Beckmann, Dirk 7
Bercaw, Ronald G 8
Berghaus, Benjamin 9
Blanchard, Olivier 3
Blunch, Niels J 10
Bodek, Norman 77,98
Bordoloi, Sanjeev 38
Borgatti, Stephen P 11
Bossche, Peter van den 12
Branham, Leigh 13
Cameron, Alex 4
Carroll, Charles T 14
Casnocha, Ben 59
Chaffey, Dave 15
Chanlat, Jean Francois 16
Charlesworth, Alan 17
Cheadle, Don 18
Chella, Ganesh 90
Coughlin, J J 19
Crane, Andrew 20
Cummins, Denise D 21
Darmon, Rene Y 22
Das, T K 23
Davel, Eduardo 16
De Feo, Joseph A 62
Dent, Julian 24
Dosi, Giovanni 25
Doyle, Arthur Conam 26
Doyle, Arthur Conan 27-31
Dupuis, Jean Pierre 16
Eagle, Lynne 32
Edwards, Mark G 33,72
Elba, ldris 34
Everett, Martin G 11
Fayard, Anne-Laure 35
Feiz, Parastou 122

37



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

Feldman, Steven P
Fitz-Enz, Jac
Fitzsimmons, James A
Fitzsimmons, Mona J
Fonda, Henry

Ford, Harrison

Frow, Pennie

Fuller, Catherine

Galambos, Louis
Garner, Bryan A
Gbadamosi, Ayantunji
Glazer, Amihai
Griffith, Melanie
Griseri, Paul

Guha, Ramachandra

Haggis, Paul
Harden, Leland
Harris, Naomie

Harvard Business Review
Harvard Business Review Press

Heyman, Bob

Hines, Tony
Hirshleifer, David
Hirshleifer, Jack
Hoffman, Reid
Howard, Mickey

Inamori, Kazuo

Jamieson, David W
Johnsen, Thomas E
Johnson, Jeffrey C
Johnston, Mark W
Juran, Joseph M
Justice, Thomas

Kaul, Vivek
Kaundinya, Ram
Keller, Paul

Khan, Rehman M
Khosla, Sanjay

King, Martin Luther
Kratzer, Jessica M W
Kshetri, Nir

Kuhns, Luke Benjamen
Kull, Thomas J

Lakshmi, L R S
Lampton, David M
Lee, Alvin

Lee, alvin

Lee, Bill

OCTOBER, 2014

36
37
38
38
39
40
103

42

25
43
44
58
40
45
46

47
48
34
49
50-56
48
57
58
58
59
61

60

63
61
11
82
62
63

64
138
108
65
66
67
99
68
69
143

70
71
72
33
73



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

Lees Marshment, Jennifer 74
Lerbinger, Otto 75
Lomas, Brian 76
Lorange, Peter 129
Lu, David J 77
Lussier, Robert N 78
Mahajani, Mukta 79
Maital, Shlomo 115
Majumdar, Gautam 80
Mandal, S K 81
Marshall, Greg W 82
Masterson, Rosalind 83
Matten, Dirk 20
McArthur, Sarah 142
Melton, Trish 84-87
Metiu, Anca 35
Miemczyk, Joe 61
Moe, Wendy W 88
Moen, Ronald D 89
Mohapatra, Pradipta K 90
Moran, Robert T 91
Moran, Sarah V 91
Mullin, Roddy 92
Murray, Kevin 93
Nemetz, Peter N 94
NG, lIrene C L 95
Nijssen, Edwin J 96
Nolan, Thomas W 89
Nolte, Nick 18
Nwankwo, Sonny 44
Oakland, John S 97
Ohno, Taiichi 98
Okonedo, Sophie 18
Olson, Loreen N 99
Palacion-Huerta, Ignhacio 100
Palacios-Huerta, Lgnacio 101
Paley, Norton 102
Payne, Adrian 103
Pickton, David 83
Pillai, Radhakrishnan 104-105
Pink, Sarah 106
Poole, John P 8
Provost, Lloyd P 89
Putzier, John 107
Pyzdek, Thomas 108
Rafiqg, Mohammed 136
Rainey, David L 109
Ramrattan, Lall B 124
Rao, Raju 111

39



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

Rao, T V 110-111
Reffo, Gerry 112
Reinecke, Sven 9
Riccardi, Ted 113-114
Romer, David 3
Ruttenberg, Arie 115
Sawhney, Mohanbir 66
Schniederjans, Dara G 116
Schniederjans, Marc J 116
Schweidel, David A 88
Scorsese, Martin 117
Seitz, Stephen 118
Sharma, Siddhartha 119
Sherman, Herbert 78
Sheth, Jagdish 129
Sibbet, David 120
Sivanandhan, D 104
Smith, Peter Lles 84-85
Smith, PR 15
Spence, Laura J 20
Stanford, Naomi 121
Starkey, Christopher M 116
Stewens, Gunter Muller 9
Stiglitz, Joseph 3
Strauss, Susan 122
Sun, Ted 123
Symonds, Sarah E 99
Szenberg, Michael 124
Taylor, Phil 42
Thomas, Donald 125-128
Thomas, Howard 129
Thomson, June 130-132
Tracy, Brian 133
Turnbloom, Dean P 134
Udall, Nick 135
Varley, Rosemary 136
Vedamani, Gibson G 137
Venugopal, Pingali 138
Wagner, Elizabeth A Baiocchi 99
Wark, Valerie 112
Washington, Denzel 139
Watson, John H 140
Weaver, Sigourney 40
Welfare, Antony 141
Wibbeke, E S 142
Wincel, Jeffrey P 143
Yates, Jim 85
Yeh, Chris 59
Zdouc, Werner 12

40



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX

SUBJECT/KEYWORD S. No. New Arrivals
Advertising 32
Agriculture marketing 138
Apple 7

-Car 7

-TV 7
Austrian school

-Economics 23
Autobiography 67
Business communication 49,79
Business education 129
Business enterprises 94
Business ethics 36,78

-China 36
Business intelligence 116
Business logistics 57
Business meetings 56
Business mind 123
Business networks 4
Business planning 116,121
Business presentations 55
Business school 129
Business society 78
Business strategy 78
Business writing 35,43
Campaign management 74
Career development 90
Cargo theft 19
Case studies 48
Chanakya

-Management 105
Chinese business 123
Collaborative leadership 4
Commercial correspondence 43
Communication 81

-Organizations 35
Communication management 93
Communication marketing 32
Conglomerate corporations 6
Corporate cultural 36
Corporate culture 75,143
Corporate social responsibility 20
Crash 47
Creating new markets 95
Creative ability 115
Creativity 115
Crime fiction 26

Cross cultural

41



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

-Studies 16
Customer 141
Customer loyalty 73
Customer management 103
Customer relations 73
Data analysis 2,65
Data processing
Decision making 23
Decisions 58
Delegation 50
Delegation authority 50
Digital economy 95
Discourse analysis 122
Dracula 118
Drama 5,18,34,47

67,117
Dynamic management 22
Economic development 94,101

-Forecasting 101
Economics philosophy 124
Economics psychology 100
Economists biography 124
Effective Communication 81
Employee motivation 59,107
Employee selection 107
Employees 110
Entrepreneurial marketing 96
Entrepreneurship 119
Equation modeling 10
Executive coaching 90
Executives 90
Experimental design 89
Family communication 99
Fiction 26-31,69,

113-114,

125-128,

130-132,

134,140
Finance 51,64,80
Financial crises 3
Financial simplified 80
Focused growth 66
Foreign trade regulation 12
Freedom 34
Freedom writers 41
Freight

-Freightage-Security 19
Game theory 100
Gandhi 5
Global business leadership 142

42



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

Global entrepreneurship
Good thinking

Group facilitation
Group problem solving

Health services
-Administrators

Hotel Rwanda

Human capital

Ideas

Industrial Management
Industrial revolution
Information technology
Innovations

Intercultural communication

International business

International business enterprises

International relations
Internet
Internet marketing

Job satisfaction
Jurans quality

Kundun

Leadership

Leadership management

Lean manufacturing

Long walk

Luxuries marketing

Luxury
-Goods-Industry

Macroeconomic policy
Malabar coast
-History
Management
-China
-ldeas
Managing
-Expectations
Managing cultural
Managing project
Mandela
Market
Marketing

43

OCTOBER, 2014

68
21
63
63

8
18
37,110

21

135

25

25

135

16

75

75

46

25
15,17,48

13,119
62

117

8,59-60,93
104-105,
109,
111-112,
120,135,
142

112

143

34

9

9
3

70
16,60
36
54

54

91

84

34

95
24,82-83,
92,138



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS OCTOBER, 2014

-Principles 44
Marketing channels 24
Marketing management 82,96
Marketing strategy 33,72
Markets 58
Martin Luther 67
Mathematical models 1
Mathematical statistics 65
Media intelligence 88
Mindless expansion 66
Modern Asia 46
Money 64
Moplahs

-History 70
Motion Picture 41
Motivation 107
Motivational skills 42
Movies 5
Music 41
Nation 117
Negotiation 79
Network analysis 11
Novel 26-28,

30-31,69,
113-114,
125-128,
130-131,
134,140
Online marketing 15
Operations management 38
Organizational change 59,121,144
Personnel management 37,107,110
121
Personnel rotation 13
Philosophy 45

-Management 45
Political culture

-China 71
Political leadership 71
Political marketing 74
Political science 46
Price theory 58
Problem solving 63
Problems exercises 122
Product management 141
Production control 77
Production system 98
Project management 52,85-86
Project planning 87
Psychology

-Selling 133

44



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

Purchasing management

Quality control
-Standard
Quality improvement
Quality management
Quality planning

Relationship marketing
Reliability

Retail handbook

Retail management
Retail trade

Sahara
Sales force
Sales promotion

Secret notebooks
Selling

Selling marketing
Service management
Sherlock Holmes

Short stories

Six sigma

Soccer economics

Social media

Social networks

Social responsibility

Social sciences

Statistical methods
-Management

Statistics

Story

Strategic leadership

Strategic management

Strategic planning

Structural equation modeling
Success
Successful presentations
Supply chain

-Strategies
Supply chain management

Technological innovations
Technology

Thinking

Time management

Toolkit

45

OCTOBER, 2014

61

62,89,108
14

62

97,108

62

103
108
141
136-137
136

6
22
92

132

133

133

38
26-31,69,
113-114,
118,
125-128,
130-132,
134,140
29

14

100

88

11

20

11
65,89,116
116

2

41

104

109
1,23,102,
109

10

115

76

57
61

135
24
21
53



IMT LIBRARY, NEW ARRIVALS

-Motivation skill
Total quality management
Toyota
True story

Virtual work teams
Visual anthropology

Words

46

OCTOBER, 2014

42
97
98
18,117

144
106

41



